
SENATOR LYNDO N B. JOHNSO N 
DAILY DIAR Y 

The Senato r bega n hi s da y a t (place ) P-38 

Day Thursday 

Date June 9 , 196 0 

Entry 
No. 

Time 

Telephone 
f or t 

Lo LD 

Activity (include  visited by)* Expenditure 
Code 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

10:00a 
10:30a 
12:00n 
12:15p 
12:30p 

6-8 

2:00p 
2:00p 
2:15p  t
3:15p 
3:30p  t
4:00p  t
4:15p 
4:20p  f
4:45p 

Arrived a t P-3 8 wit h Bo b Woodruf f o f Atlanta , Ga . 
Senator Johnso n opene d th e Senat e 
Doug Cate r 
Alex Campbel l an d Clinto n Gree n (Indiana ) 
To lunc h honoring Cong . McGovern  at Dem o Club , Carlto n Hote l 
Sen Humphre y 
custard $.4 0 
John Connall y 
Picture fo r Vogu e Magazin e - - Moll y Thaye r arrangin g 
Dick Berli n (NYC ) 
Roy Howar d (NYC ) 
John Connall y 
Roy Turne r (Oklahom a City ) 
Meeting a t Whit e Hous e - - of f th e recor d - - wit h Presiden t an d Speake r 
Reception honorin g LB J a t Dem o Club , Carlto n Hotel , give n b y Congressma n Ceci l 

King, th e Speake r 

R 

Selected names should be underscored. SEE VERSO FOR TRAVEL ACTIVITY AND CODE page No. 


