The Senator began his day at (place) P-38

Date_	June	9,	1960	
				_

	Telephone				
Entry	Time	ime for t		Activity (include visited by)*	
No.		Lo	ĽD		Code
1	10:00a			Arrived at P-38 with Bob Woodruff of Atlanta, Ga.	
2	10:30a			Senator Johnson opened the Senate	
3	1 3 0000n			Doug Cater	
4	12:15p			Alex Campbell and Clinton Green (Indiana)	
5	12:30 p			To lunch honoroning Cong. McGovernor at Demo Club, Carlton Hotel	
6	2:00p			Sen Humphrey	
7	2:00p			custard \$.40	R
8	2:15p	t		John Connally	
9	3:15p			Picture for Vogue Magazine Molly Thayer arranging	
10	3:30p		t	Dick Berlin (NYC)	
11	4:00p		t	Roy Howard (NYC)	
12	4:15p			John Connally	
13	4:20p		f	Roy Turner (Oklahoma City)	
14	4:45p			Meeting at White House off the record with President and Speaker	
15	6-8			Reception honoring LBJ at Demo Club, Carlton Hotel, given by Congressman Cecil	
				King, the Speaker	
					200
			Í		
	1				****
	Ì				
		İ			
	. <u></u> j	1	1		L